

Contract Summary Form

OC Expediter Requisition #: 1623482
Power Engineering Construction Company
1501 Viking Street, Suite 200
Alameda, CA 94501

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES

N/A

SUBCONTRACTORS

1. This contract includes the following subcontractor or passes through to other providers:

Subcontractors	Services	Amount
CMC Rebar	Rebar fabrication and placement	\$13,000

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price (in figures)	Item Total (in figures)
1	Mobilization	LS	1	114,200	114,200
2	Progress Schedule	LS	1	8,600	8,600
3	Temporary Fencing	LS	1	106,500	106,500
4	Permit Requirements	LS	1	19,100	19,100
5	Clearing & Grubbing	LS	1	14,100	14,100
6	Excavate, Recover & Temporarily Stockpile 6+” Rock & Debris	LS	1	252,800	252,800
7	Dispose of Excess Rock	CY	70	350	24,500
8	Restack Revetment	LS	1	211,200	211,300
9	Import and Place 1,000 tons of 1 to 1½ Ton Rock Slope Protection	LS	1	180,400	180,400
10	Remove Rock, Reinforced PCC & Excavate Cut-Off Wall Key	LS	1	12,300	12,300
11	Construction Cut-Off Wall Anchored into Stairs	CY	6	15,700	94,200

Attachment B

12	Replace Rock Adjacent Stairs	LS	1	10,900	10,900
13	Replace Existing Handrail with 316 Stainless Steel	LS	1	9,100	9,100
14	Remove Rock, Reinforced PCC & Expose/Prep Firm Subgrade	LS	1	45,200	45,200
15	Construction New Access Ramp	CY	24	9,800	235,200
16	Replace Rock Adjacent Ramp	LS	1	21,800	21,800
17	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP)	LS	1	20,700	20,700
18 (DEL)	Supplemental Work	CY	1	\$75,000	\$75,000
CONSTRUCTION TOTAL COST:					\$1,455,900